

The original conference **FOR** teachers **BY** teachers

PreConference Institute

Friday January 12, 2024

California Kindergarten Conference

Saturday and Sunday January 13-14, 2024

Hyatt Regency Santa Clara

Over 40 sessions to choose from!
35th Annual Young Children's Art Exhibit
Commercial Exhibits

Join us!!



Promoting Excellence in Early Childhood Education

California Kindergarten Association 1014 Chippendale Way Roseville, California 95661 (916)780-5331 Fax (916)780-5330 cka@ckanet.org









The Mission of the California Kindergarten
Association is to foster children's early learning and
development by promoting best practices and
professionalism in teaching and advocating for high
quality, developmentally appropriate
early childhood education.

The California Kindergarten Association (CKA) is an established network of educators and supporters who understand the importance of high quality, early childhood education for all young children.

CKA's success is built on the professionalism and commitment of its Board of Directors, Committees, and members. Together we strive as professionals and practitioners to bring the best educational practices in early childhood education to all young children in our state.

CKA members receive benefits and services, including:

- Opportunities for professional development through CKA's annual conference, regional professional development workshops (PDWs), and various other educational opportunities.
- Updated information about current legislative initiatives that impact early childhood education in California through eBlasts from our active Board of Directors.
- Access to over a dozen workshop recordings from our 2020 Summer Professional Development Workshop Series.
- Unlimited access to networking with thousands of other early childhood teachers.
- Supporting CKA's advocacy efforts at the state and national level as a voice for our most vulnerable little people.
- Development of leadership skills with opportunities to serve on various CKA committees and Board.
- Member pricing for attending CKA events.
- Showcasing your classroom art projects in CKA's Annual Young Children's Art Exhibit at the California Kindergarten Conferences.

Regular memb		join C	\$50)	\$		
Student/Retire (with verific	-		\$40)	\$		
□New □ Re	newal -	- Membe	ership #				
Gift Membersh	ip from						
Complete men	nbership	o informa	ation belov	V:			
Name							
– Home Address	S						
City, State, Zip)						
Phone (Cell)			(Home)				
Home E-mail_							
Occupation/Position			Grade				
Employer							
Yes, I pled Here is my tax To celebrate _	-deduct	ible cont	ribution to	sup			
In memory of _							
					er	-	

Voc I want to join CKAI

Make checks payable to CKA. 1014 Chippendale Way Roseville, California 95661